BLOCK SIZE
WIDE SHADE SELECTION
Size a (height) b (width) c (length)
12Z
14Z
15.3mm
17.8mm
19.2mm

KATANA™ Zirconia Block STML
Sets
ORDERING INFORMATION
125-5990KA    Introductory Set Natural
     Size: 12Z
     Shades: A2, A3
     Content: 1 each per shade
125-6000KA Introductory Set White
     Size: 12Z
     Shades: NW, B1
     Content: 1 each per shade
Size A2 A3 A3.5
12Z 125-5721KA 125-5741KA 125-5761KA
14Z 125-5732KA 125-5752KA 125-5772KA
Size
12Z
14Z
Size D2 D3 CL
NW
12Z 125-5901KA 125-5921KA 125-5941KA 125-6011KA
14Z 125-5912KA 125-5932KA 125-5952KA
125-5961KA
125-5972KA
NW, A1, A2, A3, A3.5, A4, B1, B2: 5 pcs/package
B3, C1, C2, C3, D2, D3, CL: 2 pcs/package

KATANA™ Zirconia Block STML
Sets
ORDERING INFORMATION
125-5990KA    Introductory Set Natural
     Size: 12Z
     Shades: A2, A3
     Content: 1 each per shade
125-6000KA    Introductory Set White
     Size: 12Z
     Shades: NW, B1
     Content: 1 each per shade
 Size A2 A3 A3.5
12Z 125-5721KA 125-5741KA 125-5761KA
14Z 125-5732KA 125-5752KA 125-5772KA
 Size
12Z
14Z
 Size D2 D3 CL
NW
12Z 125-5901KA 125-5921KA 125-5941KA 125-6011KA
14Z 125-5912KA 125-5932KA 125-5952KA
125-5961KA
125-5972KA
NW, A1, A2, A3, A3.5, A4, B1, B2: 5 pcs/package
B3, C1, C2, C3, D2, D3, CL: 2 pcs/package